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

Property Disclosure: N - FORECLOSURE
Ascent Prop MgmtMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $263.05

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management

Legal: PL NWS927 LT 19 DL 280 LD 36 STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1 OR V, AS APPROPRIATE.
Amenities: None
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Kitchen 12' X 8'
Main F. Living Room 16' X 12'
Main F. Dining 12' X 6'
Above Master Bedroom 14' X 11'
Above Bedroom 11' X 10'
Above Bedroom 10'6 X 10'
Below Storage 8' X 6'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 7 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 691 Finished Levels: 2 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 691 Basement Area: Part 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,382 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,382 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Royal LePage - Brookside Rlty.

Great opportunity to own. This centrally located complex is tucked away in the heart of Pitt Meadows. Newer flooring, kitchen and paint. As 
is, where is. Quiet side of complex. Child friendly. Newer roof and a private balcony off the master.



Maple Ridge, East Central
# 115 22515 116TH AV, V2X 9V1

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-467-2896

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:35 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1087228
Active

List Price: $185,500 Previous Price: $189,000
Original Price: $209,000

Subdiv/Complex: Westgrove Estates
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1989 010-702-032
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RM225
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $2,351 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: 

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: 1 Storey Total Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; SingleParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Fibreglass Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Partly Reno Year:  Units in Development: 41 Total Units in Strata: 41
Flooring: Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)

Property Disclosure: N - Court Ordered Sale
Self-managedMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest. / Age: 45+

Maint Fee: $207.00

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management, Recreation Facility, Snow removal

Legal: PL NWS2547 LT 25 DL 401 LD 36
Amenities: None
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Adult Oriented, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 12' X 16'
Main F. Dining 12' X 10'
Main F. Kitchen 13' X 10'
Main F. Eating Area 5' X 7'
Main F. Master Bedroom 11' X 12'
Main F. Bedroom 11' X 12'
Main F. Utility 7' X 10'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 7 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,210 Finished Levels: 1 1 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,210 Restricted Age: 45+ 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 1 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,210 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) RE/MAX LifeStyles Realty
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
View: N

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: End Unit, Upper Unit Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; SingleParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl

NoRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 33 Total Units in Strata: 33

NoFlooring: Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: 0 Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Sundeck(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDER SALE AS IS WHERE IS
SELF MANAGEDMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $235.00

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Management

Legal: PL LMS92 LT 22 LD 36 SEC 21 TWP 12 THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1 OR V, AS
Amenities: None
Features Incl: Garage Door Opener, Windows - Thermo

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Kitchen 9' X 13'10
Main F. Dining 8'2 X 15'10
Main F. Master Bedroom 14' X 14'6
Main F. Laundry 6'5 X 7'8
Main F. Bedroom 11' X 11'9
Main F. Bedroom 9'8 X 15'
Below Foyer 4'10 X 7'3

Main F. Living Room 15'5 X 15'10

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 8 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,572 Finished Levels: 2 1 3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,572 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,572 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Landmark Realty Corp.

END UNIT TOWNHOME in popular Creekside glen. Backing onto greenspace, with a single car garage, foyer at ground level, remainder 
upstairs. Main level has 3 bedrooms, full baths plus 3 piece ensuite. The kitchen has oak cabinets, with an opean open portal to the dining 
and living rooms. The living room has a gas fireplace, and sliding glass doors to the covered sundeck which overlooks the backyard and 
greenspace. Home requires cosmetic TLC throughout.



Maple Ridge, East Central
# 124 22950 116TH AV, V2X 2T7

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:35 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1091374
Active

 

List Price: $273,900 Previous Price: $282,900
Original Price: $282,900

Subdiv/Complex: BAKERVIEW TERRACE
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1994 018-751-865
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RM120
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 3 $2,825 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: N

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Basement Entry Total Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; SingleParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDER
SELF MANAGEDMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $157.67

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Management

Legal: PL LMS1391 LT 24 DL 402 LD 36 THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1.
Amenities: In Suite Laundry, Playground
Features Incl:

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 14' X 12'
Main F. Kitchen 10' X 10'
Main F. Dining 11' X 10'
Main F. Master Bedroom 11'8 X 11'6
Main F. Bedroom 9' X 9'
Bsmt Bedroom 11' X 8'
Bsmt Recreation Room 15' X 12'
Bsmt Laundry 8' X 5'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 8 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 864 Finished Levels: 2 1 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: Part,  Fully Finished 2 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

576Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,440 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,440 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Park Georgia Realty Ltd.(Coq)

Court order sale, 2 level corner T-home, great for young family, fenced yard, playground near by, nicely updated, close to all amenities. 
Allow time for showings.



Maple Ridge, East Central
# 122 12258 224TH ST, V2X 8Y7

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-521-0876

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:36 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1088147
Active

 

List Price: $274,000 Previous Price: $287,000
Original Price: $287,000

Subdiv/Complex: STONEGATE
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2009 027-673-090
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: A P T5
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $2,322 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: N

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Ground Level Unit Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; UndergroundParking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed

FullRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Other Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 108 Total Units in Strata: 108

YesFlooring: Laminate, Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0 / Treat as Clear TitleFireplace Fuel: Electric Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT CONDUCT OF SALE
QUAY PACIFICMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $233.98

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management, Snow removal

Legal: PL BCS2665 LT 55 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 12 THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V.
Amenities: None, Elevator, In Suite Laundry
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 12'4 X 13'7
Main F. Dining 15'2 X 8'3
Main F. Master Bedroom 11'0 X 16'0
Main F. Bedroom 8'11 X 14'7
Main F. Laundry 8'2 X 5'4
Main F. Den 9'0 X 11'0
Main F. Kitchen 10'6 X 9'2
Main F. Foyer 4'8 X 8'2

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 8 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,152 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,152 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,152 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Prudential United Realty

Court Conduct of Sale. Ground floor with very pleasant (and sunny) patio. Lots of natural light inside this suite. One parking space with this 
suite, plus 1 storage locker. Superb floor plan, featuring sattelite bedrooms. Spacious kitchen with granite countertops. Large 
laundry/storage room. This suite shows well. One dog or one cat is permitted. Additional parking is available at $25 per month on a 1st 
come 1st served basis. Seven units are permitted for rental purposes, 6 units are currently rented. Suite professionally measured at 1181 
sq ft. Strata plan shows 1152 sq ft.



Maple Ridge, Cottonwood MR
# 6 23233 KANAKA WY, V2W 2B7

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:36 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1094442
Active

List Price: $324,900 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $324,900

Subdiv/Complex: RIVERWOODS
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2003 025-556-444
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RM111
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 4 $2,908 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 3
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Feet Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: 

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 4
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; Double, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE- AS IS WHERE IS
Mngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Not Allowed

Maint Fee: $230.00

Maint Charge Incl: Garbage Pickup, Management, Snow removal

Legal: PL BCS189 LT 6 DL 404 LD 36 THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1 OR V, AS
Amenities: Garden, Playground
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Private Setting, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 12'4 X 12'
Main F. Kitchen 12' X 12'4
Main F. Dining 14'2 X 11'
Main F. Nook 12'4 X 7'
Main F. Family Room 14' X 12'
Above Master Bedroom 15'10 X 12'4
Above Bedroom 9'8 X 9'8
Above Bedroom 9'10 X 9'6
Bsmt Recreation Room 14'2 X 11'6
Bsmt Bedroom 12' X 10'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 10 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 885 Finished Levels: 3 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 862 Basement Area: Fully Finished 2 5 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 475 3 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
2,222 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 2,222 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Landmark Realty Mission Ltd.

Quality built from top to bottom Features 4 bdrms, 4 baths, with maple shaker oversized cabinets, breakfast bar & eating area. Rock faced 
gas fireplace on main floor family room. Relax in the family room, kitchen, backyard or on the large  rear deck & enjoy the beauty & 
tranquility of the green space. Laundry facilities upstairs for ease of use. Double garage with extra parking & 2 large covered decks for 
year round use. Finished basement features rec room, 4th bdrm, and sliding glass doors leading to private fenced backyard. Walk to Kanaka 
Elementary School or stroll along the creek. Property is sold on a "As is Where is". 2014 tax assesment is $361K. All offers are subject to 
court approval.  



Maple Ridge, Silver Valley
13005 239B ST, V4R 0A5

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:36 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1090930
Active

List Price: $331,000 Previous Price: $359,900
Original Price: $359,900

Subdiv/Complex: ROCK RIDGE
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2011 028-653-998
Type: 1/2 DuplexDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 4,900 Age at List Date: Zoning: RES3
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 4 $4,785 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 3
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Feet Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed:
View: N

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 6
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; DoubleParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl, Wood

YesRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: NEAR Dist to School/Bus: NEAR
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Laminate, Tile, Vinyl/Linoleum Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: 0 Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)

Property Disclosure: N - FORECLOSURE PROPERTY
Mngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions:

Maint Fee:

Maint Charge Incl: 

Legal: PL BCS4198 LT 2 LD 36 SEC 28 TWP 12 THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V.
Amenities: In Suite Laundry
Features Incl: Windows - Thermo

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 11' X 12' Above Walk-In Closet 7' X 5'
Main F. Dining 13' X 10' Below Den 10' X 11'
Main F. Kitchen 18' X 10' Below Recreation Room 35' X 12'6
Main F. Family Room 21' X 14'
Main F. Eating Area 13' X 10'
Main F. Foyer 8' X 6'
Above Master Bedroom 13' X 13'
Above Bedroom 10' X 9'6
Above Bedroom 13' X 10'
Above Bedroom 11' X 11'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 13 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,004 Finished Levels: 3 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 1,138 Basement Area: Part 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above

1,004Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
3,146 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 3,146 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Royal LePage - Brookside Rlty.

Attention Investors or Handymen. 2 storey plus basement 1/2 duplex style home with 4 bedrooms in Rock Ridge area close to parks and 
recreation. Only 4 years old. Bring your ideas to this nice location.



Pitt Meadows, Mid Meadows
# 4 19063 MCMYN RD, V3Y 2W5

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-931-8666

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:36 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1074211
Active

 

List Price: $339,800 Previous Price: $347,500
Original Price: $347,500

Subdiv/Complex: VILLAGIO
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2004 026-106-132
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: CD-310
Exposure: S Bedrooms: Taxes: 3 $3,449 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 3 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 3
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: Yes2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No1
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: N

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Lane

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; DoubleParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl

NoRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: 2 BLK Dist to School/Bus: 6 BLK
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 20 Total Units in Strata: 20
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